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VEX260, add on for OD
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Reference arguments

Product description

Fields of application

Installation

The cabinet has been insulated with 50 mm mineral wool. 
 
For outdoor installation, the unit is supplied with a roof that allows cables to be led out under the roof on both sides and on the back of the unit. 
 
(DC TRANSLATED) Vi anbefaler, at aggregater der monteres udendørs, fastgøres yderligere som beskrevet i Outdoor-vejledningen.

Miscellaneous accessories for installation and operation of air handling unit ranges

Multi-occupancy residential housing, New, Refurbishment, Non-residential buildings
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Main characteristics
• outdoor installation kit, 
• sensors, 
• 3-way valve, 
• remote control, 
• etc.

1 ACCESSORIES
10

/2
02

4


